

**Outside Data Network Installation Services
RFB 9-141218KH- A**

Northwest District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
ANDREW COUNTY						
ATCHISON COUNTY						
BUCHANAN COUNTY	198.53%	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
CALDWELL COUNTY						
CARROLL COUNTY						
CHARITON COUNTY						
CLINTON COUNTY						
DAVIES COUNTY						
DEKALB COUNTY						
GENTRY COUNTY						
GRUNDY COUNTY						
HARRISON COUNTY						
HOLT COUNTY						
LINN COUNTY						
LIVINGSTON COUNTY						
MERCER COUNTY						
NODAWAY COUNTY						
PUTNAM COUNTY						
SULLIVAN COUNTY						
WORTH COUNTY						

Excel Utility					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
136.00%	\$858.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$986.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$815.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$514.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$729.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$772.20	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$815.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$900.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$729.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$858.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$900.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$643.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$772.20	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$943.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$729.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$986.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
135.00%	\$528.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$792.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$396.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$450.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$474.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$654.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$402.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$546.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$468.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$666.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$720.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$630.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$600.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$708.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$684.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$774.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$702.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$948.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$870.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$786.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Northeast District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10.00%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
ADAIR COUNTY						
AUDRIAN COUNTY						
CLARK COUNTY						
KNOX COUNTY						
LEWIS COUNTY						
LINCOLN COUNTY	180.42%	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
MACON COUNTY	180.42%	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
MARION COUNTY						
MONROE COUNTY						
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	180.42%	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
PIKE COUNTY	180.42%	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
RALLS COUNTY	180.42%	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
RANDOLPH COUNTY						
SCHUYLER COUNTY						
SCOTLAND COUNTY						
SHELBY COUNTY						
WARREN COUNTY	180.42%	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00

Excel Utility					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
136.00%	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$729.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$643.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$343.20	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$514.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$643.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
135.00%	\$1,020.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$852.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,476.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,200.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,242.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,140.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$894.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,230.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,014.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$894.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,140.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,158.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$780.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,158.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,302.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,062.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,020.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Kansas City District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10.00%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
CASS COUNTY						
CLAY COUNTY						
JACKSON COUNTY	188.60%	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
JOHNSON COUNTY						
LAFAYETTE COUNTY						
PETTIS COUNTY						
PLATTE COUNTY						
RAY COUNTY						
SALINE COUNTY						

Excel Utility					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$514.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$729.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
126.00%	\$300.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$216.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$114.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$348.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$156.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$486.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$294.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$288.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
126.00%	\$528.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Central District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10.00%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
BOONE COUNTY	180.42%	\$375.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
CALLAWAY COUNTY						
CAMDEN COUNTY	180.42%	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
COLE COUNTY	180.42%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
COOPER COUNTY						
CRAWFORD COUNTY	180.42%	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
DENT COUNTY						
GASCONADE COUNTY						
HOWARD COUNTY						
LACLEDE COUNTY	180.42%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
MARIES COUNTY	180.42%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
MILLER COUNTY	180.42%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
MONITEAU COUNTY						
MORGAN COUNTY						
OSAGE COUNTY	180.42%	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
PHELPS COUNTY	180.42%	\$375.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
PULASKI COUNTY	180.42%	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
WASHINGTON COUNTY	180.42%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00

St. Louis District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10.00%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
CITY OF ST. LOUIS	180.42%	\$94.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
FRANKLIN COUNTY	180.42%	\$94.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
JEFFERSON COUNTY	180.42%	\$94.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
ST. CHARLES COUNTY	180.42%	\$94.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
ST. LOUIS COUNTY	180.42%	\$94.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00

Excel Utility						
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour	
	136.00%	\$343.20	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$214.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$85.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$128.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$214.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$214.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$128.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$257.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$171.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$85.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$128.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$214.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Excel Utility						
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour	
	136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$214.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$257.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	136.00%	\$257.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc						
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour	
	135.00%	\$672.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$780.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$984.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$822.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$546.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,356.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,494.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,110.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$684.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,194.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,056.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$978.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$732.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$750.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$924.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,248.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,170.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	135.00%	\$1,566.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc						
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%	
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour	
	121.00%	\$1,272.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	121.00%	\$1,248.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	121.00%	\$1,680.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	121.00%	\$1,092.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	121.00%	\$1,218.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Southwest District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10.00%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
BARRY COUNTY						
BARTON COUNTY						
BATES COUNTY						
BENTON COUNTY						
CEDAR COUNTY	198.53%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
CHRISTIAN COUNTY	198.53%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
DADE COUNTY						
DALLAS COUNTY						
GREENE COUNTY						
HENRY COUNTY						
HICKORY COUNTY						
JASPER COUNTY						
LAWRENCE COUNTY	198.53%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
MCDONALD COUNTY						
NEWTON COUNTY						
POLK COUNTY						
ST. CLAIR COUNTY						
STONE COUNTY	198.53%	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
TANEY COUNTY						
VERNON COUNTY						
WEBSTER COUNTY						

Excel Utility					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$643.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$643.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$514.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$600.60	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
135.00%	\$1,248.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$918.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$396.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$624.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$834.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,110.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$876.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,002.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,002.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$576.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$840.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$852.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$996.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,134.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$906.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$906.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$702.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,290.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,338.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$624.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
135.00%	\$1,116.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Southeast District	Reinhold Electric Inc					
	Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10.00%
	Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
BOLLINGER COUNTY						
BUTLER COUNTY						
CAPE GIRARDEAU COUNTY	191.25%	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
CARTER COUNTY						
DOUGLAS COUNTY						
DUNKLIN COUNTY						
HOWELL COUNTY						
IRON COUNTY						
MADISON COUNTY						
MISSISSIPPI COUNTY						
NEW MADRID COUNTY						
OREGON COUNTY						
OZARK COUNTY						
PEMISCOT COUNTY						
PERRY COUNTY	180.42%	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
POLK COUNTY	*Polk Co listed for SW & SE Districts in error - only in SW District					
REYNOLDS COUNTY						
RIPLEY COUNTY						
SCOTT COUNTY	191.25%	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
SHANNON COUNTY						
ST. FRANCIS COUNTY	180.42%	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
STE. GENEVIEVE	180.42%	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
STODDARD COUNTY						
TEXAS COUNTY						
WAYNE COUNTY						
WRIGHT COUNTY						

Excel Utility					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					15%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
136.00%	\$514.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$343.20	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$643.50	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$686.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$514.80	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$729.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
	*Polk Co listed for SW & SE Districts in error - only in SW District				
136.00%	\$257.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$471.90	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$257.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$300.30	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$557.70	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$257.40	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$429.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00
136.00%	\$343.20	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$210.00

Lan-Tel Communications Services, Inc					
Supplies & Materials Mark-Up					10%
Prevailing Wage Hourly Rate Multiplier	Mobilization Single Site	Trenching Equipment 1st Hour	Trenching Equipment Add Hour	Boring Equipment 1st Hour	Boring Equipment Add Hour
121.00%	\$1,974.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$2,088.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,752.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,938.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,392.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$2,262.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,554.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,764.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,716.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$2,016.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$2,154.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,836.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,566.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$2,202.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,680.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
	*Polk Co listed for SW & SE Districts in error - only in SW District				
121.00%	\$1,698.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$2,208.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,890.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,674.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,602.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,530.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
203.00%	\$2,028.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
159.00%	\$1,452.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
121.00%	\$1,866.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00
180.00%	\$1,350.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$45.00	\$45.00

Low Bid

Computer Cable Connections submitted no bid for all counties

